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Price
20.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US49446R1095
KIM

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

13,694 EUR
S&P 500

20.20 EUR (496)
20.40 EUR (492)
20.40 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.40 EUR

738

15,055.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=35479087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=35479087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fd0d0011f351788dc7e9860c051a308bf27e4470eac3f5a28bad3de296cdae7&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cffc8b0bd7a3bbf12&time=1724092625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=174492324b03ceb98726a38a63f9ebfa3b133699565496076ab328e37426c014&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d97f31f016853ba4&time=1724092625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=280c975e82f8a900eda483741567549d25274ae55e1ffc26855a0c84ecd3c4ce&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3dae82effc4644bd6&time=1724092625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cffee49ef6f252747813451fa85fb8f2ea9dc8ecf824862dd63bedb90b1e23c3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d06107cdcf232d61&time=1724092625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=187b0e207fade629c27c6efbcd49727d28e9667aebced40abdeb4a8d9c29ba1c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4edaefb6041dcaf52&time=1724092625&tool=RSC

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:26

Price
20.40 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US49446R1095
Symbol KIM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,694 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.20 EUR (496)
Ask (Ask size) 20.40 EUR (492)
Open 20.40 EUR
High 20.40 EUR
Low 20.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.40 EUR
VWAP 20.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 738
Trading volume 15,055.20
Number of trades 3
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.48% +15.25% +11.11%
Perf (abs.) +2.10 +2.70 +2.04
Beta 0.52 0.86 0.98
Volatility  22.33 24.48 27.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KIMCO REALTY CORP

20.12 EUR (174
19.58 EUR (221

18.12 EUR (146

17.95 EUR (86

20.80 EUR (2024/08/01
16.50 EUR (2024/04/17
20.80 EUR (2024/08/01
15.50 EUR (2023/10/23

= — — — = D — —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 20.40 EUR 0.02 8
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 20.20 EUR 0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:01 22.29 USD 68.54 21,497
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 20.20 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2023/09/ 15:31 18.77 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35479087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196128051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347256119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196

KIMCO REALTY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/08/ 21:55 20.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:30 19.90 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 20.20 EUR 0.00
16

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

= KIMCO’

Contact Details

REALTY

KIMCO REALTY CORP.

500 North Broadway, Suite 201 - 11753

Jericho

Telefon: +1-516-869-9000

Fax: +1-516-869-9001
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Milton Cooper
Frank Lourenso
Henry Moniz
Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Philip Coviello
Richard

Saltzman

Valerie
Richardson
Conor C. Flynn

David Jamieson

Glenn Gary
Cohen

Ken Fisher
Leah Landro
Milton Cooper
Paul Westbrook
Raymond
Edwards

Ross Cooper

Thomas R.
Taddeo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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